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Login Summary Report

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Q1176 Order Date : 1/24/2025 10:20:00 AM

USEPA CLPSMO 51900

Project :

Contact : AnitaKapadia REC\EIRE CHI 1/24/2025 10:20:00 AM

DX (=R o[ @i N 1/24/2025 12:35:06 PM

Project Mgr : Deepak
Report Type: USEPA CLP
EDD Type: EPA CLP

Sample ID Client ID Matrix Test Group

TAT

Days

Q1176-01 ME2931 Water 01/20/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1176-02 ME2933 Water 01/20/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1176-03 ME2937 Water 01/20/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLPMS
Q1176-04 ME2945 Water 01/21/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
MetalsCLP MS
Q1176-05 ME2942 Water 01/21/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury
Metals CLPMS
Q1176-06 ME2943 Water 01/21/2025
Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

SFAM_CN 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_CN 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_CN 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_CN 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_CN 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_CN 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_HG 15 02/14/2025
SFAM_MS 15 02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025




Q1176-07

Q1176-08

Q1176-09

Q1176-10

Q1176-11

Q1176-12

Q1176-13

Q1176-14

Q1176-15

ME2940

ME2941

ME2944

ME2944D

ME2944S

ME2938

ME2939

ME2932

ME2936

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

01/21/2025

01/21/2025

01/21/2025

01/21/2025

01/21/2025

01/21/2025

01/21/2025

01/20/2025

01/20/2025

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025




Q1176-16

Q1176-17

Q1176-18

Q1176-19

Q1176-20

Q1176-21

ME2934

ME2935

ME2950

ME2951

ME2953

ME2954

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

01/20/2025

01/20/2025

01/22/2025

01/22/2025

01/22/2025

01/22/2025

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025

02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB166238 WorkListID: 187145 Department: Digestion Date: 01-24-2025 14:35:52
Raw Sample
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer wuo..mmm Collect Date Method
Location

Q1176-01 ME2931 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO01 Cc1 01/20/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-02 ME2933 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c1 01/20/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-03 ME2937 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/20/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-04 ME2945 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 Cc1 01/21/20256 SFAM_MS
Q1176-05 ME2942 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO01 C11 01/21/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-06 ME2943 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/21/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-07 ME2940 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO01 C11 01/21/2026 SFAM_MS
Q1176-08 ME2941 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO01 C11 01/21/2026 SFAM_MS
Q1176-09 ME2944 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH <2 USEPO1 Cc1 01/21/20256 SFAM_MS
Q1176-10 ME2944D Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO01 Cc11 01/21/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-11 ME2944S Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c1 01/21/20256 SFAM_MS
Q1176-12 ME2938 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO01 cH 01/21/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-13 ME2939 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c1 01/21/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-14 ME2932 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH <2 USEPO1 c1 01/20/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-15 ME2936 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO1 C1 01/20/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-16 ME2934 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEPO1 C11 01/20/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-17 ME2935 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c1 01/20/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-18 ME2950 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 Cc1 01/22/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-18 ME2951 Water  Metals CLP MS 11 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 Cc11 01/22/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-20 ME2953 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:4 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/22/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1176-21 ME2954 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 Cc1 01/22/20256 SFAM_MS

DateMime Q1({24/28 1&:95 DatelTime €2 ] 24 2.5 1630

Raw Sample Received by: S RD. e $ dis Raw Sample Received by: mlu! \% g

Raw Sample Relinquished by: Zine C o

- » . t
Page 1 of 1 Raw Sample Relinquished by: 5 25 . x_)Q\T& 13,
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